
 

 
Osceola Anglers High School Fishing Club, Inc. 4075 Canoe Creek Road St. Cloud, FL. 34772 

Osceola Anglers High School Fishing Club, Inc.  
Investing in our Youth---An Investment in the Future 

Dear Friend of the Community,  

On behalf of the Osceola Anglers High School Fishing Club, it is my pleasure to extend an invita�on for 
you and your company to partner with us and become a sponsor of the 2023-2024 Fishing Season. The 
Osceola Anglers is a non-profit organiza�on whose primary object is to create a friendly environment 
where high school students can learn, and share their experiences, in and out of the sport of fishing. To 
this end, it is our goal to ins�ll values and character through outdoor life experiences, promote 
environmental awareness, outdoor ethics, personal responsibility and goal atainment, and have fun in 
the process.  

The mission of our club is to provide a compe��ve tournament fishing experience, while also providing 
an environment for high school students to take responsibility, learn how to communicate and run a 
produc�ve mee�ng. We will offer the opportunity to learn, to newcomers to the sport, as well as 
experienced anglers. Our club is designed to teach new techniques, methods and ideas related to bass 
fishing and illustrate how science plays a significant part in fishing. Our “team” tournament style helps 
build strong and las�ng friendships between our members, and our members will also learn social skills 
and to take pride in their own work, as they conduct their own mee�ngs and establish commitees to 
achieve goals. Most importantly, our goal is to have fun and catch lots of fish.  

The purpose of the Osceola Anglers High School Fishing Club is to promote, s�mulate, and encourage 
high school students in the art of bass fishing through educa�on of proper techniques, ethics, and 
sportsmanship. We will stress the importance of “catch and release” and guide our members accordingly 
in the conserva�on of our aqua�c and natural resources. We will strive to develop life and leadership 
skills while fulfilling all the responsibili�es owed to our community and state, enhancing one’s skills in 
the further development of youth compe��ve and recrea�onal fishing. We will also encourage strong 
academics and strive to provide scholarship opportuni�es for our members.  

Your sponsorship will assist with the very high costs that accompany the opera�on of this club, such as 
insurance, jerseys, equipment (scales, lures, fish bags), trophies, and opera�onal expenses.   

It is our sincere hope that you and your company will be able to find a comfortable level of sponsorship 
for the Osceola Anglers High School Fishing Club. Your commitment and support will have a las�ng 
impression as you help fulfill the hopes and dreams of our local high school students of Osceola County.  

Please accept a hear�elt THANK YOU from the Osceola Anglers for your �me, considera�on, and 
support.  

If you have any ques�ons or require any addi�onal informa�on, please feel free to contact me. We look 
forward to hearing from you soon.  

Sincerely,  

Osceola Anglers 



 

 
Osceola Anglers High School Fishing Club, Inc. 4075 Canoe Creek Road St. Cloud, FL. 34772 

General Club Sponsorship Opportunities 
 Levels 

Benefits Diamond 
$10,000 

Jade 
$5,000 

Ruby 
$3,500 

Pla�num 
$2,500 

Gold 
$1,000 

Silver 
$500 

Bronze 
$250 

Company 
$400 

Website 
     

   

Club Banner 
        

Plaque* 
     

   

Trailer – Back 
   

     

Trailer – Side    
   

  

Fundraising Banner*** 
    

    

Fundraising Shirt – Back*** 
  

      

Bass and Badges Banner** 
 

       

Club Tournament/Personal Banner 
(Limit 7 – First Come First Served)  

      
 

* Will be presented during annual banquet at the end of the season (SAVE THE DATE: June 8, 2024) 
** Will be displayed at annual Bass and Badges tournament in January (SAVE THE DATE: January 6, 2024) 
*** Will be displayed/available at annual fundraising tournament in May (SAVE THE DATE: May 11, 2024) 
 



 

 
Osceola Anglers High School Fishing Club, Inc. 4075 Canoe Creek Road St. Cloud, FL. 34772 

 

SAVE THE DATE: January 6, 2024 
Osceola Anglers partners with the Osceola County Sheriff's Office and other badged agencies in January to host a 
tournament to honor and appreciate our local first responders. Sponsorship opportuni�es listed below will go 
towards suppor�ng this event only.  

Bass and Badges 
Sponsorship Opportunities 

 Levels 
Benefits Diamond 

$10,000 
Jade 

$5,000 
Ruby 

$3,500 
Gold 

$1,000 
Silver 
$500  

Website 
    

  

Plaque* 
    

  

Bass and Badges Banner** 
     

 

Bass and Badges Shirt – Sleeve*** 
(Limit 2 – First Come First Served) 

 
 

    

Tournament/Personal Banner 
(Only 1 Available! – First Come First Served)  

     

* Will be presented during annual banquet at the end of the season (SAVE THE DATE: June 8, 2024) 
** Will be displayed at annual Bass and Badges tournament in January 
** Will be available at annual Bass and Badges tournament in January 

 
  



 

 
Osceola Anglers High School Fishing Club, Inc. 4075 Canoe Creek Road St. Cloud, FL. 34772 

 

SAVE THE DATE: May 11, 2024 
Each year Osceola Anglers host a fundraising tournament designed to raise funds for our anglers to receive scholarships 
at the end of year banquet and send some of our top teams to the Na�onal Championships and World Finals. 
Sponsorship opportuni�es listed below will go towards suppor�ng this event only. 

Fundraising Tournament 
Sponsorship Opportunities 

 Levels 
Benefits Diamond 

$10,000 
Jade 

$5,000 
Gold 

$1,000 
Electrum 

$750 
Silver 
$500  

Website 
    

  

Plaque* 
   

   

Fundraising Banner** 
     

 

Fundraising Tournament Shirt – 
Back**   

 
 

  

Fundraising Tournament Shirt – 
Sleeve** (Limit 2 – First Come First Served)   

 
   

Tournament/Personal Banner 
(Only 1 Available! – First Come First Served)  

     

* Will be presented during annual banquet at the end of the season (SAVE THE DATE: June 8, 2024) 
** Will be displayed/available at annual fundraising tournament in May 

 



 

 
Osceola Anglers High School Fishing Club, Inc. 4075 Canoe Creek Road St. Cloud, FL. 34772 

 

 

Merchandise 
Sponsorship Opportunities 

 Levels 
Benefits Pla�num 

$2,500 
Gold 

$1,000 
Silver 
$500 

Bronze 
$250 

Website 
  

  

Club Banner 
    

Plaque* 
  

  

Breast Cancer Awareness - Shirt 
Sleeve** (Limit 2 – First Come First Served)  

 
  

Hat Sponsor (Company Name Only) 
(Only 1 Available! – First Come First Served)  

   

Senior Shirt   
 

 

* Will be presented during annual banquet at the end of the season (SAVE THE DATE: June 8, 2024) 
** Will be displayed/available at annual fundraising tournament in May 

 



 

 
Osceola Anglers High School Fishing Club, Inc. 4075 Canoe Creek Road St. Cloud, FL. 34772 

 

Jersey Sponsorships must be received by August 11, 2023 
Jersey Sponsorships are limited and request for a spot on jersey’s must be made before the first of 
August each year. Sponsorship opportuni�es listed below will go towards jersey only. 

Official Jersey 
Sponsorship Opportunities 

 Levels 
Benefits Large 

$1,500 
Sleeve 
$1,000 

Small 
$750  

Website 
   

 

Club Banner 
   

 

Plaque* 
  

  

Jersey - Main Back 
(Large Logo – (Only 1 Available!)  

   

Jersey – Sleeve 
(Limit 2 – First Come First Served)  

 
  

Jersey - Front or Back 
(Small Logo) 

  
 

 

* Will be presented during annual banquet at the end of the season (SAVE THE DATE: June 8, 2024) 
 
 



Osceola Anglers High School Fishing Club, Inc. 4075 Canoe Creek Road St. Cloud, FL. 34772 

Osceola Anglers High School Fishing Club, 
Inc. Sponsorship Form 2023-2024 

Sponsorship Level 
(Please note specific sponsor types will be honored on a “first come, first paid” basis). 

Name of Sponsor 

Sponsor Contact Name 

Sponsor Mailing Address 

City, State Zip 

Sponsor’s Phone Number 

Sponsor’s Email Address 

Sponsor’s Website Address 

Date of Contribution Amount of Contribution 

Check No. 

Make Checks Payable To 
Osceola Anglers High School Fishing Club, Inc 
4075 Canoe Creek Road 
St. Cloud, FL. 34772 

Angler Name 
Angler sponsorships are used for the Club, not an individual angler. Each angler is required to 
obtain one individual or business to support our mission and purpose each year they participate in 
the club. 

If it were not for the individuals and businesses who support Osceola Anglers, we would not 
be able to provide this opportunity to the high school students. 

Sponsor’s Signature Sponsor’s Printed Name 

Please send your company logo to osceolaanglers@gmail.com in vector format. If we do not receive your logo, 
the company name will be printed instead.  In email subject line type LOGO FOR SPONSORSHIP. 

Sponsor’s Media Handles Sponsor’s Preferred Hastags

mailto:osceolaanglers@gmail.com

	Company
	Bronze
	Silver
	Gold
	Platinum
	Ruby
	Jade
	Diamond
	$400
	$250
	$500
	$1,000
	$2,500
	$3,500
	$5,000
	$10,000
	Silver
	Gold
	Ruby
	Jade
	Diamond
	$500
	$1,000
	$3,500
	$5,000
	$10,000
	Silver
	Electrum $750
	Gold
	Jade
	Diamond
	$500
	$1,000
	$5,000
	$10,000
	Bronze
	Silver
	Gold
	Platinum
	$250
	$500
	$1,000
	$2,500
	Small
	Sleeve
	Large
	$750
	$1,000
	$1,500
	2023-2024 Sponsor Application.pdf
	Company
	Bronze
	Silver
	Gold
	Platinum
	Ruby
	Jade
	Diamond
	$400
	$250
	$500
	$1,000
	$2,500
	$3,500
	$5,000
	$10,000
	Bronze
	Silver
	Gold
	Ruby
	Jade
	Diamond
	$250
	$500
	$1,000
	$3,500
	$5,000
	$10,000
	Bronze
	Silver
	Gold
	Platinum
	Jade
	Diamond
	$250
	$500
	$1,000
	$2,500
	$5,000
	$10,000
	Bronze
	Silver
	Gold
	Platinum
	$250
	$500
	$1,000
	$2,500
	Small
	Sleeve
	Large
	$750
	$1,000
	$1,500
	2023-2024 Sponsorship Levels (2).pdf
	Company
	Bronze
	Silver
	Gold
	Platinum
	Ruby
	Jade
	Diamond
	$400
	$250
	$500
	$1,000
	$2,500
	$3,500
	$5,000
	$10,000
	Bronze
	Silver
	Gold
	Ruby
	Jade
	Diamond
	$250
	$500
	$1,000
	$3,500
	$5,000
	$10,000
	Bronze
	Silver
	Gold
	Platinum
	Jade
	Diamond
	$250
	$500
	$1,000
	$2,500
	$5,000
	$10,000
	Bronze
	Silver
	Gold
	Platinum
	$250
	$500
	$1,000
	$2,500
	Small
	Sleeve
	Large
	$750
	$1,000
	$1,500
	2023-2024 Sponsorship Levels - PROPOSED.pdf
	Company
	Bronze
	Silver
	Gold
	Platinum
	Ruby
	Jade
	Diamond
	$400
	$250
	$500
	$1,000
	$2,500
	$3,500
	$5,000
	$10,000
	Bronze
	Silver
	Gold
	Ruby
	Jade
	Diamond
	$250
	$500
	$1,000
	$3,500
	$5,000
	$10,000
	Bronze
	Silver
	Gold
	Platinum
	Jade
	Diamond
	$250
	$500
	$1,000
	$2,500
	$5,000
	$10,000
	Bronze
	Silver
	Gold
	Platinum
	$250
	$500
	$1,000
	$2,500
	Small
	Sleeve
	Large
	$750
	$1,000
	$1,500
	2023-2024 Sponsor Application.pdf
	Osceola Anglers High School Fishing Club, Inc.
	SPONSORSHIP LEVELS
	FULL SCHOLARSHIP FUNDRAISER TOURNAMENT SPONSOR $4,000
	FULL CLUB SPONSOR $3,500
	GOLD CLUB SPONSOR $1,000
	SILVER CLUB SPONSOR $500
	BRONZE CLUB SPONSOR $250
	CLUB TOURNAMENT SPONSOR $300
	CLUB BANNER SPONSOR $150
	TRAILER/TANK SPONSORSHIPS
	TANK SPONSORSHIP $500 (First Come First Serve-Limited Space)
	TRAILER SPONSORSHIP $500 (First Come First Serve-Limited Space)
	MERCHANDISE SPONSORSHIPS
	HAT SPONSOR $2,000 – Only 1 Slot Available! (First Come First Serve-Limited Space)
	FUNDRAISING TOURNAMENT SHIRT SPONSOR $300 w/out plaque $500 w/plaque
	BREAST CANCER AWARENESS SHIRT SPONSOR $500 (First Come First Serve-Limited Space)

	Osceola Anglers High School Fishing Club, Inc. Sponsorship Form 2021-2022
	2021-2022 Sponsor Application.pdf
	Osceola Anglers High School Fishing Club, Inc.
	SPONSORSHIP LEVELS
	FULL SPONSOR $3,500
	GOLD SPONSOR $1,000
	SILVER SPONSOR $500
	BRONZE $250
	TOURNAMENT SPONSOR $300
	BANNER SPONSOR $150
	TRAILER/TANK SPONSORSHIPS
	TANK SPONSORSHIP $500 (First Come First Serve-Limited Space)
	TRAILER SPONSORSHIP $500 (First Come First Serve-Limited Space)
	MERCHANDISE SPONSORSHIPS
	HAT SPONSOR $2,000 – Only 1 Slot Available! (First Come First Serve-Limited Space)
	FUNDRAISING TOURNAMENT SHIRT SPONSOR $300 w/out plaque $500 w/plaque
	BREAST CANCER AWARENESS SHIRT SPONSOR $500 (First Come First Serve-Limited Space)

	Osceola Anglers High School Fishing Club, Inc. Sponsorship Form 2021-2022

	203-2023 Sponsorship Levels - Draft.pdf
	Fundraising Tournament Full Sponsorship - $5,000
	Full Club Sponsorship - $3,500
	Gold Sponsorship - $1,000
	Silver Sponsorship - $500
	Trailer Sponsorship - $500 (First Come First Serve-Limited Space)
	Bronze Sponsorship - $250
	Banner Sponsorship - $150
	Hat Sponsorship - $500 – Only 1 Slot Available! (First Come First Serve-Limited Space)
	Fundraising Tournament Shirt Sponsorship - $500
	Breast Cancer Awareness Shirt Sponsorship - $500 (First Come First Serve-Limited Space)

	2022-2023 Sponsorship Levels - Final.pdf
	Fundraising Tournament Full Sponsorship - $5,000
	Full Club Sponsorship - $3,500
	Gold Sponsorship - $1,000
	Silver Sponsorship - $500
	Trailer Sponsorship - $500 (First Come First Serve-Limited Space)
	Club Tournament Sponsorship - $300 (First Come First Serve-Limited Space)
	Bronze Sponsorship - $250
	Banner Sponsorship - $150
	Hat Sponsorship - $500 – Only 1 Slot Available! (First Come First Serve-Limited Space)
	Fundraising Tournament Shirt Sponsorship - $500
	Breast Cancer Awareness Shirt Sponsorship - $500 (First Come First Serve-Limited Space)

	2023-2024 Sponsorship Levels.pdf
	Fundraising Tournament Full Sponsorship - $5,000
	Full Club Sponsorship - $3,500
	Gold Sponsorship - $1,000
	Silver Sponsorship - $500
	Trailer Sponsorship - $500 (First Come First Serve-Limited Space)
	Club Tournament Sponsorship - $400 (First Come First Serve-Limited Space)
	Bronze Sponsorship - $250
	Banner Sponsorship - $200
	Hat Sponsorship - $500 – Only 1 Slot Available! (First Come First Serve-Limited Space)
	Fundraising Tournament Shirt Sponsorship - $750 back or $1,000 for sleeve (limit 2)
	Breast Cancer Awareness Shirt Sponsorship - $1,000 for sleeve (limit 2)
	Jersey - Main Large Logo on the back - $1,500 Only 1 Slot Available! (First Come First Serve-Limited Space)
	Jersey - Logo on the Sleeve - $1,000 (limit 2)
	Jersey - Small Logo on the front or back - $750






	Sponsorship Option: 
	Name of Sponsor: 
	Sponsor Contact Name: 
	Sponsor Mailing Address: 
	City State Zip: 
	Sponsors Phone Number: 
	Sponsors Email Address: 
	Sponsors Website Address: 
	Date of Contribution: 
	Amount of Contribution: 
	Check No: 
	Angler Name: 
	Sponsors Printed Name: 
	Sponsor Media Handles: 
	Sponsors Preferred Hastags: 


