

Osceola Anglers High School Fishing Club, Inc.

Investing in our Youth---An Investment in the Future

Dear Friend of the Community,

On behalf of the Osceola Anglers High School Fishing Club, it is my pleasure to extend an invitation for you and your company to partner with us and become a sponsor of the 2023-2024 Fishing Season. The Osceola Anglers is a non-profit organization whose primary object is to create a friendly environment where high school students can learn, and share their experiences, in and out of the sport of fishing. To this end, it is our goal to instill values and character through outdoor life experiences, promote environmental awareness, outdoor ethics, personal responsibility and goal attainment, and have fun in the process.

The mission of our club is to provide a competitive tournament fishing experience, while also providing an environment for high school students to take responsibility, learn how to communicate and run a productive meeting. We will offer the opportunity to learn, to newcomers to the sport, as well as experienced anglers. Our club is designed to teach new techniques, methods and ideas related to bass fishing and illustrate how science plays a significant part in fishing. Our "team" tournament style helps build strong and lasting friendships between our members, and our members will also learn social skills and to take pride in their own work, as they conduct their own meetings and establish committees to achieve goals. Most importantly, our goal is to have fun and catch lots of fish.

The purpose of the Osceola Anglers High School Fishing Club is to promote, stimulate, and encourage high school students in the art of bass fishing through education of proper techniques, ethics, and sportsmanship. We will stress the importance of "catch and release" and guide our members accordingly in the conservation of our aquatic and natural resources. We will strive to develop life and leadership skills while fulfilling all the responsibilities owed to our community and state, enhancing one's skills in the further development of youth competitive and recreational fishing. We will also encourage strong academics and strive to provide scholarship opportunities for our members.

Your sponsorship will assist with the very high costs that accompany the operation of this club, such as insurance, jerseys, equipment (scales, lures, fish bags), trophies, and operational expenses.

It is our sincere hope that you and your company will be able to find a comfortable level of sponsorship for the Osceola Anglers High School Fishing Club. Your commitment and support will have a lasting impression as you help fulfill the hopes and dreams of our local high school students of Osceola County.

Please accept a heartfelt THANK YOU from the Osceola Anglers for your time, consideration, and support.

If you have any questions or require any additional information, please feel free to contact me. We look forward to hearing from you soon.

Sincerely,

Osceola Anglers



General Club Sponsorship Opportunities								
	Levels							
Benefits	Diamond \$10,000	Jade \$5,000	Ruby \$3,500	Platinum \$2,500	Gold \$1,000	Silver \$500	Bronze \$250	Company \$400
Website	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes			
Club Banner	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes
Plaque*	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes			
Trailer – Back	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes					
Trailer – Side				\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes		
Fundraising Banner***	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes				
Fundraising Shirt – Back***	\bigotimes	\bigotimes						
Bass and Badges Banner**	\bigotimes							
Club Tournament/Personal Banner (Limit 7 – First Come First Served)	\bigotimes							Ø

* Will be presented during annual banquet at the end of the season (SAVE THE DATE: June 8, 2024)

** Will be displayed at annual Bass and Badges tournament in January (SAVE THE DATE: January 6, 2024)

*** Will be displayed/available at annual fundraising tournament in May (SAVE THE DATE: May 11, 2024)



SAVE THE DATE: January 6, 2024

Osceola Anglers partners with the Osceola County Sheriff's Office and other badged agencies in January to host a tournament to honor and appreciate our local first responders. Sponsorship opportunities listed below will go towards supporting this event only.

Bass and Badges Sponsorship Opportunities						
Levels						
Benefits	Diamond \$10,000	Jade \$5,000	Ruby \$3,500	Gold \$1,000	Silver \$500	
Website	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes		
Plaque*	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes		
Bass and Badges Banner**	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	
Bass and Badges Shirt – Sleeve*** (Limit 2 – First Come First Served)		\bigotimes				
Tournament/Personal Banner (Only 1 Available! – First Come First Served)	\bigotimes					

* Will be presented during annual banquet at the end of the season (SAVE THE DATE: June 8, 2024)

** Will be displayed at annual Bass and Badges tournament in January

** Will be available at annual Bass and Badges tournament in January



SAVE THE DATE: May 11, 2024

Each year Osceola Anglers host a fundraising tournament designed to raise funds for our anglers to receive scholarships at the end of year banquet and send some of our top teams to the National Championships and World Finals. Sponsorship opportunities listed below will go towards supporting this event only.

Fundraising Tournament Sponsorship Opportunities						
Levels						
Benefits	Diamond \$10,000	Jade \$5,000	Gold \$1,000	Electrum \$750	Silver \$500	
Website	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes		
Plaque*	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes			
Fundraising Banner**	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	
Fundraising Tournament Shirt – Back**	\bigotimes	\bigotimes		\bigotimes		
Fundraising Tournament Shirt – Sleeve** (Limit 2 – First Come First Served)			\bigotimes			
Tournament/Personal Banner (Only 1 Available! – First Come First Served)	\bigotimes					

* Will be presented during annual banquet at the end of the season (SAVE THE DATE: June 8, 2024)

** Will be displayed/available at annual fundraising tournament in May



Merchandise Sponsorship Opportunities				
Levels				
Benefits	Platinum \$2,500	Gold \$1,000	Silver \$500	Bronze \$250
Website	$\langle \! \! \langle \! \! \rangle \!$	$\langle \! \! \langle \! \! \rangle \!$		
Club Banner	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes
Plaque*	\bigotimes	\bigotimes		
Breast Cancer Awareness - Shirt Sleeve** (Limit 2 – First Come First Served)		\bigotimes		
Hat Sponsor (Company Name Only) (Only 1 Available! – First Come First Served)	\bigotimes			
Senior Shirt			\bigotimes	

* Will be presented during annual banquet at the end of the season (SAVE THE DATE: June 8, 2024)

** Will be displayed/available at annual fundraising tournament in May



Jersey Sponsorships must be received by August 11, 2023

Jersey Sponsorships are limited and request for a spot on jersey's must be made before the first of August each year. Sponsorship opportunities listed below will go towards jersey only.

Official Jersey Sponsorship Opportunities				
Levels				
Benefits		Sleeve \$1,000	Small \$750	
Website	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	
Club Banner	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	
Plaque*	\bigotimes	\bigotimes		
Jersey - Main Back (Large Logo – (Only 1 Available!)	\bigotimes			
Jersey – Sleeve (Limit 2 – First Come First Served)		\bigotimes		
Jersey - Front or Back (Small Logo)			\bigotimes	

* Will be presented during annual banquet at the end of the season (SAVE THE DATE: June 8, 2024)



Osceola Anglers High School Fishing Club, Inc. Sponsorship Form 2023-2024

Sponsorship Level	
	(Please note specific sponsor types will be honored on a "first come, first paid" basis).
Name of Sponsor	
Sponsor Contact Name	
Sponsor Mailing Address	
City, State Zip	
Sponsor's Phone Number	
Sponsor's Email Address	
Sponsor's Website Address	
Date of Contribution	Amount of Contribution
	Check No.
Maka Chaska Davahla Ta	
Make Checks Payable To	Osceola Anglers High School Fishing Club, Inc
	4075 Canoe Creek Road
	St. Cloud, FL. 34772
Angler Name	Angler sponsorships are used for the Club, not an individual angler. Each angler is required to
	obtain one individual or business to support our mission and purpose each year they participate in the club.
If it ware not for the indiv	iduals and husinesses who support Osseels Anglers we would not
	viduals and businesses who support Osceola Anglers, we would not
De able to	provide this opportunity to the high school students.

Sponsor's Signature

Sponsor's Printed Name

Please send your company logo to <u>osceolaanglers@gmail.com</u> in vector format. If we do not receive your logo, the company name will be printed instead. In email subject line type LOGO FOR SPONSORSHIP.

Sponsor's Media Handles

Sponsor's Preferred Hastags

Osceola Anglers High School Fishing Club, Inc. 4075 Canoe Creek Road St. Cloud, FL. 34772